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Bib # First Name

520 Joseph
531 Konrad
587 Andy
490 Daniel
477 Richard
485 Michael
498 Dimitri
514 Steven
633 David
602 Bryan
620 Tyler
491 Andrew
592 Michael
627 Alec
672 Chad
577 Patrick
495 Thomas
603 Aaron
593 Tyler
530 Michael
540 Bergen
639 Jared
521 Lucas
479 Preston
599 Anthony
645 Derek

595 Frederick

505 Kyle
499 Adam
653 Daniel
657 andrew
616 Nicholas
658 Tim
546 Ara
541 Marco
613 Chris
634 Jarret
670 Andrew
494 John
588 Anwar

Last Name
Tarnowski
Witt
Chasteen
Fluegel
Arnopol
Dutczak
Lemus
Salazar
Morse
Froehlicher
Fitzgerald
Giniat
Shinall
Guggemos
Briggs
Dust
Kehrer
Baker
Trask
Wilkie
West

Ritz
Taylor
Buehrer
Vicino
Christison
Wild
Mindick
Leopold
Shamburge
GUELZO
McKey
Holt
Oggoian
Wajda
Ernst
Oldham
Nordyke
Holden
Gorham

20
20
38
30
23
22
20
33
29
20
22
24
30
18
40
23
25
44
20
23
20
28
16
26
21
26
24
20
34
21
21
16
33
45
17
16
21
32
22
31

7/26 - SRAM Chicago Criterium - Cat 2/3 Results

Team City State
3 ISCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice MILWAUKEE Wi
2 ABD Cycling Club WOOD DALE IL
2 DNA Racing OKLAHOMA CITY OK
2 MSN Pro Coaching SOUTH BELOIT IL
2 EGO p/b Sammy\'s Bikes WILMETTE IL
2 EGO p/b Sammy\'s Bikes CRETE IL
2 Team Beyer Auto ALEXANDRIA VA
2 Bahati Foundation/WinTeam Rac NORTH HOLLYW CA
2 Above and Beyond Cancer p/b S INDIANAPOLIS IN
3 WDT-Allvoi International Cycling ARLINGTON HEIG IL
3 University of Vermont BARRINGTON IL
2 EGO p/b Sammy\'s Bikes WINNETKA IL
2 Green Line Velo SOMERVILLE MA
2 SPBRC-Grand Performance SAINT PAUL MN
2 Korte Hammer Down Racing DeKalb IL
3 Beverly Bike/VeePak COLUMBIA KY
2 Bonkers Cycling CHICAGO IL
2 xXx Racing CHICAGO IL
3 Ann Arbor Velo Club, Inc. ANN ARBOR Ml
2 ABD Cycling Team LISLE IL
3 Atomic Energy Squad LANCASTER PA
3 lowa City Cycling Club CORALVILLE IA
3 Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires WATERLOO ON
2 BOSTON MA
2 xXx Racing HINSDALE IL
2 SBR Quantum Racing SAINT CHARLES MO
2 DNA Racing NORMAN OK
3 xXx Racing MCHENRY IL
3 Bonkers Cycling CHICAGO IL
3 City Hub Cyclery Race Team HOLLAND MI
3 Leadout Racing GRAND RAPIDS MI
3 West Michigan Coast Riders GRANDVILLE Ml
3 Tenspeed Hero CHICAGO IL
2 Bicycle Heaven GENEVA IL
2 Lakes Area Physical Therapy BROOKFIELD Wi
3 Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires WATERLOO ON
3 FLOYDS KNOBS IN
3 Chicago Cuttin Crew CHICAGO IL
2 CARL JUNCTION MO
3 Artemis Racing BALTIMORE MD



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

510 Simon
589 Michael
667 Isaac

636 Andrew

551 Christopher

646 Jarrod
566 Igor
524 Thomas
533 Andrew
538 John
583 Daniel
619 Andrew

607 Fernando

629 Nick
649 Forrest
488 Ryan
666 Andreas
612 Nicholas
517 Nathan
669 mark
522 Jack

625 Benjamin

641 Brian
516 Michael
668 Anthony
511 jim

600 Ilan

492 Jason
660 Mike
608 Andres
523 Taylor
484 Alan
475 Andres
480 Daniel
586 Kenneth
662 Ben
591 Spencer
671 Mark
665 Robert
481 lan
579 Bayley
496 Mitchell
501 Weston

Phuah
Heiss
McFee
Peterson
Sholl
Kerkhoff
Shvytov
Torbik
Zens
Kuhfahl
Noboa
Santos
Arroyo Ros
Hand
Russell
Fay
Fischer
Hartman
Sievers
pavlovcik
Thompson
Anderson
Baumhover
Seguin
Reguero
polizos
Haupt
Hammond
Phillips
Echeverri
Tongate
Dempsey
Alvear
Burkhardt
Buddell
Rothschild
Kruse
Hotchkin
Whittier
Byrd
Simpson
Gray
Martin

42
28
19
38
32
45
27
21
32
17
20
33
21
34
20
33
44
21
20
27
19
34
30
47
55
29
19
21
38
37
21
29
36
22
31
20
21
34
41
32
18
19
30

3 Team INTENT
2 Green Line Velo

3 Rasmussen Bike Shop

3 University of lowa Heart and Vas
3 LifeLine Racing Team

3 MSN Pro Coaching

3 xXx Racing
3

3 Heritage Race Club

3 xXx Racing

3 Scarlet Fire Racing

3 LifeLine Racing Team

3 ISCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice
2 SBR Quantum Racing

2 ISCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice

2 xXx Racing
3 Tenspeed Hero
2 xXx Racing

3 Blue Hills Cycling Club

3

3 ABD Cycling Team
2 lowa City Cycling Club

3

2 Beverly Bike/VeePak

3 Bahati-WTR

3 Heritage Race Club

2 I1SCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice
3 Atomic Energy Squad

3 Heritage Race Club

3 WDT-Allvoi International Cycling

3 Team Rokform

3 Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires

3 Bonkers Cycling

3 ABD Cycling Club

3

4 Georgia Tech Cycling
2 ISCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice

2 Leadout Racing
3 xXx Racing
3 Burnham Racing

2 Kallisto-FCV pb Toyo Tires
2 Team Mack Racing Assoc. LTD
3 Heritage Race Club

DOWNERS GROV IL

BOSTON
GRINNELL
IOWA CITY
CHICAGO
ROCKFORD
CHICAGO
VERNON HILLS
CHICAGO
INGLESIDE
MORTON GROVE
CHICAGO

CLAYTON
GRAND JUNCTIO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
VALPARAISO
FRANKLIN
YORKVILLE
WHEATON
IOWA CITY
AMES
CHICAGO
IRVINE
MORTON GROVE
WHITEFISH BAY
WILMINGTON
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
ALISO VIEJO
LONDON
CHICAGO

ST. PAUL
WESTERVILLE
ATLANTA
RACINE

GRAND RAPIDS
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
WATERLOO
EAST PEORIA
CHICAGO

MA
A
IA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MEX
MO
CO
IL
IL
IN
MA
IL
IL
A

IL
CA
IL



84
85
86
87
88
89

661 Matt
610 Jonathan
648 Phil

518 philip
655 Ryan
598 Freddy

Riddle

Bell
Fluegel
sousa
hospelhorn
Bernabe

37
36
33
27
19
30

3 Tenspeed Hero OAK PARK

3 Dogfish/Team Noah SAINT LOUIS
3 MSN Pro Coaching ROCKTON

3 PTS Racing ARLINGTON
3 Bloomington Cycle Racing Team NORMAL

3 Team Barraza CHICAGO



